
Run:

Driver:

Bus #: 

Start Time:

End Time:

Total Time:

Distance:

Max Load:McBride, Bryesha

YELLOW

Movement Freedom - 
Yellow AM

1:33

7:48 AM

6:15 AM 31.37 mi

61

Eagle Bus Service 
Bus Schedule Report

Effective Dates: 8/21/2024 - 6/6/2025

6:20 AM Platform Lofts: 1030 Merrick St @ Masor Ln / 1030 MERRICK ST, CHARLOTTE 28213

6:31 AM Boys & Girls Club, 1200 Seigle Ave / 1200 SEIGLE AVE, CHARLOTTE 28205

6:34 AM Seigle Point Apartments / Seigle Point Dr & Greenway Crescent Ln, Charlotte 28204

6:37 AM First Ward Court @ Davidson St (across from Southside Market) / First Ward @ Davidson 
St, Charlotte 28202

6:41 AM Kingdom Hall, 762 Oliver St / 762 OLIVER ST, CHARLOTTE, NC 28206

6:43 AM Center of Hope, 634 Spratt St / 545 Spratt St, Charlotte 28206

6:48 AM The Stevensons Apts / Samuel @ Statesville / 1451 Samuel St, Charlotte 28206

6:50 AM Statesville Ave & Pat Garrett St / STATESVILLE AVE & PAT GARRETT ST, CHARLOTTE 
28206

6:57 AM Kimberly's Daycare, 317 N Summit Ave / 317 N SUMMIT AV, CHARLOTTE 28216

6:59 AM Frazier Ave @ Montgomery St / Frazier Ave & Montgomery St, Charlotte 28216

7:02 AM Mahopac St @ Katoah Ave / MAHOPAC ST & KATONAH AVE, CHARLOTTE 28208

7:08 AM Kalynne St & Jones St / KALYNNE ST & JONES ST, CHARLOTTE 28208

7:11 AM Parkway Ave & Norwood Dr / 701 Norwood Dr, Charlotte 28208

7:14 AM Sunshine Daycare, 900 September Ln / 900 SEPTEMBER LN, CHARLOTTE 28208

7:17 AM Avalon Ave & McQuay St / AVALON AVE & MCQUAY ST, CHARLOTTE 28208

7:19 AM Avalon Ave & Karendale Ave / AVALON AVE & KARENDALE AVE, CHARLOTTE 28208

7:21 AM Clay Ave & Effingham Rd / Effingham Rd & Clay Ave, Charlotte 28208

7:25 AM Movement Middle School / 2745 Freedom Dr, Charlotte 28208

7:28 AM Movement Elementary / 2701 FREEDOM DR, CHARLOTTE 28208

1 of 17/22/2024 9:18:26 PM



Run:

Driver:

Bus #: 

Start Time:

End Time:

Total Time:

Distance:

Max Load:McBride, Bryesha

YELLOW

Movement Freedom - 
Yellow PM

1:18

4:53 PM

3:35 PM 18.83 mi

65

Eagle Bus Service 
Bus Schedule Report

Effective Dates: 8/21/2024 - 6/6/2025

3:35 PM Movement Elementary / 2701 Freedom Dr, Charlotte 28208

3:40 PM Movement Middle School / 2745 Freedom Dr, Charlotte 28208

3:43 PM Clay Ave @ Effingham Rd / Effingham Rd & Clay Ave, Charlotte 28208

3:46 PM Avalon Ave & Karendale Ave / AVALON AVE & KARENDALE AVE, CHARLOTTE 28208

3:47 PM Avalon Ave & McQuay St / AVALON AVE & MCQUAY ST, CHARLOTTE 28208

3:51 PM Sunshine Daycare, 900 September Ln / 900 SEPTEMBER LN, CHARLOTTE 28208

3:57 PM Kalynne St & Jones St / KALYNNE ST & JONES ST, CHARLOTTE 28208

4:03 PM Mahopac St @ Katoah Ave / Mahopac St & Katonah Ave, Charlotte 28208

4:06 PM Frazier Ave @ Montgomery St / Frazier Ave & Montgomery St, Charlotte 28216

4:08 PM Kimberly's Daycare, 317 N Summit Ave / 317 N SUMMIT AV, CHARLOTTE 28216

4:16 PM The Stevensons Apts / Samuel @ Statesville / 1451 Samuel St, Charlotte 28206

4:22 PM Kingdom Hall, 762 Oliver St / 762 OLIVER ST, CHARLOTTE, NC 28206

4:23 PM Center of Hope, 634 Spratt St / 534 Spratt St, Charlotte 28206

4:30 PM First Ward Court @ Davidson St (across from Southside Market) / First Ward @ Davidson 
St, Charlotte 28202

4:34 PM Seigle Point Apartments / Seigle Point Dr & Greenway Crescent Ln, Charlotte 28204

4:37 PM Boys & Girls Club @ 1200 Seigle Ave / 1200 SEIGLE AVE, CHARLOTTE 28205

4:48 PM Platform Lofts: 1030 Merrick St @ Masor Ln / Merrick St & Masor Ln, Charlotte 28213

1 of 17/22/2024 9:18:26 PM



Run:

Driver:

Bus #: 

Start Time:

End Time:

Total Time:

Distance:

Max Load:McBride, Bryesha

YELLOW

Movement Freedom - 
Yellow PM (HALF DAY)

1:23

1:23 PM

12:00 PM 18.83 mi

65

Eagle Bus Service 
Bus Schedule Report

Effective Dates: 8/21/2024 - 6/6/2025

12:00 PM Movement Elementary / 2701 Freedom Dr, Charlotte 28208

12:10 PM Movement Middle School / 2745 Freedom Dr, Charlotte 28208

12:13 PM Clay Ave & Effingham Rd / CLAY AVE & EFFINGHAM RD, CHARLOTTE 28208

12:16 PM Avalon Ave & Karendale Ave / AVALON AVE & KARENDALE AVE, CHARLOTTE 28208

12:17 PM Avalon Ave & McQuay St / AVALON AVE & MCQUAY ST, CHARLOTTE 28208

12:21 PM Sunshine Daycare, 900 September Ln / 900 SEPTEMBER LN, CHARLOTTE 28208

12:27 PM Kalynne St & Jones St / KALYNNE ST & JONES ST, CHARLOTTE 28208

12:33 PM Mahopac St @ Katoah Ave / Mahopac St & Katonah Ave, Charlotte 28208

12:36 PM Frazier Ave @ Montgomery St / Frazier Ave & Montgomery St, Charlotte 28216

12:38 PM Kimberly's Daycare, 317 N Summit Ave / 317 N SUMMIT AV, CHARLOTTE 28216

12:46 PM The Stevensons Apts / Samuel @ Statesville / 1451 Samuel St, Charlotte 28206

12:52 PM Kingdom Hall, 762 Oliver St / 762 OLIVER ST, CHARLOTTE, NC 28206

12:53 PM Center of Hope, 634 Spratt St / 534 Spratt St, Charlotte 28206

1:00 PM First Ward Court @ Davidson St (across from Southside Market) / First Ward @ Davidson 
St, Charlotte 28202

1:04 PM Seigle Point Apartments / Seigle Point Dr & Greenway Crescent Ln, Charlotte 28204

1:07 PM Boys & Girls Club @ 1200 Seigle Ave / 1200 SEIGLE AVE, CHARLOTTE 28205

1:18 PM Platform Lofts: 1030 Merrick St @ Masor Ln / Merrick St & Masor Ln, Charlotte 28213

1 of 17/22/2024 9:18:26 PM


